

MAC Case No. 27 of 2015

Present: Mr. V. Sett

Order No. 39 dated 16.01.2023

Regular P. O. is on leave today. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Today the case is fixed for P.H.

Both sides file hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.04.2023 for P.H.

D/C