

**M.A.C Case No 27 of 2015**  
**Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee**  
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 46 dated 27.02.2025

Case record is put-up today as yesterday was declared holiday.

None take steps.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 03.04.2025 for P.H.

D/C by

M.A.C.T. Judge  
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.

M.A.C.T. Judge,  
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.